
2018 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Wednesday, August 22      
10:00 am - 1:00 pm

Morton College                    
3801 S. Central                 
Cicero

Voter Registration in the Courtyard

Wednesday, August 22          
3:30 - 4:30 pm

First United Church             
848 Lake Street                 
Oak Park

Voter Registration at the Food Pantry

Saturday, August 25             
9:00 - 10:00 am 

First United Church             
848 Lake Street                 
Oak Park

Voter Registration at the Food Pantry

Tuesday, August 28             
5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

August Board Meeting - Members are welcome to attend.

Wednesday, August 29         
3:30 - 4:30 pm

First United Church             
848 Lake Street                 
Oak Park

Voter Registration at the Food Pantry

Friday, September 7            
10:00 - Noon

West Cook YMCA               
255 S. Marion                      
Oak Park

Voter Registration

Saturday, September 8        
10:00 am - Noon

West Cook YMCA               
255 S. Marion                      
Oak Park

Voter Registration

Tuesday, September 11        
5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Executive Board Meeting

Saturday, September 15        
2:00-3:30 pm

Forest Park Library            
7254 Jackson                    
Forest Park

Be a Smart Voter - Free and open to the public

Monday, September 17       
7:00 - 8:30 pm

Oak Park Library                  
834 Lake Street                    
Oak Park 

Fall Kickoff - “Today’s Threat to Voter’s Rights: What’s at 
Stake?” panel discussion. Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, September 25          
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

September Board Meeting - Members are welcome to attend.

Tuesday, October 9               
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Executive Board Meeting

Tuesday, October 9               
7:00 - 8:00 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

“Get on the Ballot and Stay on the Ballot” - Presentation by 
attorney Greg Smith. Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, October 9 Last Day for Voter Registration
Wednesday, October 10 Grace Period registration thru Election Day
Tuesday, November 6 Illinois General Election
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